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AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49
AM - ASSOLUTI 18/49
MISTA

BM - VETERANI 50/59
MISTA

BM - VETERANI 50/59
CM - ARGENTO 60/69
BF - VET DONNE 50/59
CM - ARGENTO 60/69
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2
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atleta A

MATTIA DELLA MAGGIORA

LUNARDINI DAVIDE
VANNUCCI DILETTA
GUAZZINI ALESSIO
ORSI ROBERTO
TOCCHINI MASSIMO
DURANTE EMIDIO
PACINI TIZIANA
NERLI DANIELE

time A
00:06:02
00:06:21
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:49
00:07:01
00:07:55
00:08:16
00:09:03

atleta B

MICHAEL LUONGO
BERTAGNA MANUEL
MAFAZZINI NICCOLO'
LA GRECA ENZO
KONSTANTOS ELENA
IEBBA GIUSEPPE
GIORGINI NAZZAERNO
DAMI TIZIANA
NICCOLAI LUCIANO

time B team
00:06:15 G.S ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
00:06:09 ALTA TOSCANA - GAS RUNNERS
00:06:00 ASD ATLETICA PRATO
00:06:39 AURORA MONTALE ASD
00:06:41 GALLA - AMARANTO
00:07:53 ASD MONTECATINI MARATHON
00:07:53 MISTA STAR
00:08:36 ASD MONTECATINI MARATHON
00:08:42 AMICI DI NICOLA

servizi e utilita

per eventi sportivi

Officialtime
00:12:18
00:12:30
00:12:34
00:13:14
00:13:30
00:14:55
00:15:49
00:16:53
00:17:46

Media_U
00:03:04
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:18
00:03:23
00:03:43
00:03:57
00:04:13
00:04:26

Gap_U

00:00:00
00:00:12
00:00:16
00:00:56
00:01:12
00:02:36
00:03:31
00:04:34
00:05:28



